Islesburgh Drama Group Productions

1950
1954
1954
1954
1955
1955
1955
1956
1956
1956
1957
1958
1958
1959

1960
1960
1960
1961
1961
1962
1962
1963
1963
1964
1964
1965
1965
1966
1966
1967
1968
1968
1968
1969
1969

1970
1970
1970
1971
1971
1971
1972
1972

The Winslow Boy
Watch on the Clyde
The Green Monkey
Barbara’s Wedding

Kye Amang The Corn
Suspect

Ladies in Retirement
Duet for Two Hands
Community Centre

Six Queens of Henry
Mist Over the Mistletoe
The Barretts of Wimpole Street
The Piper of Kinlowrie
School for Spinsters

Sailor Beware

The Warming Pan

The Secret Tent

The Deep Blue Sea

Queen Elizabeth Slept Here
Outcast

Cinderella (IDG & Bella’s Choir)
And It Was Odd

See How They Run

Green For Danger

The Crucible (County Production)
Liberation

Pools Paradise

Enclosed Premises

No Time for Fig Leaves

Tony

Mute Witness

The Vigil (County Production)
Rockabye Sailor

Tickets Please

House by the Lake

Wife Required

Miranda

Cinderella

The Honours of Drumlie

Jack and the Beanstalk

The Bear

The Warming Pan

The Death of the Duchess of Malfi



1972
1972
1973
1973
1973
1973
1973
1974
1974
1974
1974
1975
1975
1975
1975
1975
1976
1976
1976
1977
1977
1977
1978
1978
1978
1978
1978
1979
1979
1979
1979

1980
1980
1980
1980
1981
1981
1981
1981
1981
1982
1982
1982
1982
1983
1983
1983

The Rats

Little Red Riding Hood

A Message for Madame
Luther

The Caucasian Chalk Circle
Make it Murder

Mother Goose

The Recco

Passion Poison and Petrifaction
Goodnight Mrs Puffin
Puss in Boots

| Remember Mama
Judgement Here

The White Liars

Anna

Babes in the Wood

Day of Atonement

The Private Ear

Sinbad the Sailor

The Heiress

Oliver

Aladdin

Moon on the Hill

See You Rome Sometime
Move Over Mrs Markham
The Sound of Music

Dick Whittington

The Late Arrival of the Incoming Aircraft
The Piper O' Kinlowrie
Rookery Nook (County Production)
The Queen of Hearts

The Driver’s Seat

Busy Body

Oklahoma

Sing a Song of Sixpence
Ripe for Conversation
Knightsbridge

Wait Until Dark

Pull the Other One
Hickory Dickory Dock
The Last Battle

Smile a While

The Sorcerer's Tale
The Grand Old Duke of York
Sparrows

Ladies in Retirement
An American Evening



1984 The Nightingale and Not the Lark
1984 Macbeth

1984 Don't Utter a Note

1984 Arsenic and Old Lace

1984 Robinson Crusoe

1985 Come On Hame Musical Review for Hamefarin
1985 Cinderella

1986 There are No Tears

1986 And Then There Were None
1986 The Man who came to Dinner (County Production)
1986 Sleeping Beauty

1987 Halloween

1987 HigRigMaReel

1987 South Pacific

1988 We'll Go No More A'Reivin

1988 The Cavern

1988 Fluff

1988 Festival Frolics and Fiddles

1988 Blithe Spirit

1988 Ali Baba and the Forty Thieves
1989 Bang You're Dead

1989 An Aald Lion Lies Doon

1989 A Celebration of Christmas

1990 Come In Aboot an A'll Tell De
1990 Charity Concert

1990 Mother Goose

1991 The Winslow Boy

1991 Christmas Greetings

1992 Winds for Sale

1992 Himself When Young

1992 A Touch of Tartan

1992 Jack and the Beanstalk

1993 The Man of Destiny

1993 Wartime Memories and Melodies
1993 Hello Dolly

1994 A Doll's House

1994 Babes in the Wood

1995 The Cailleach

1995 Carousel

1996 The Importance of Being Earnest
1996 A Little Light Music

1996 Dick Whittington

1997 Mame

1998 All My Sons

1998 Hickory Dickory Dock

1999 Me and My Girl



2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2003
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009

2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2013
2014
2014
2015

Da Staney Punds Shop

Noises Off

Robinson Crusoe

Love on a Matchstick Spent

Bedroom Farce

Aladdin

The Steamie

My Fair Lady

King Arthur and The Knights of the Round Table
The Friars of Berwick

Ither Lonnins

Calamity Jane

Paras over the Barras

Ali Baba and the Forty Thieves

Caught in the Net

Halloween (An Evening of Comedy)

Black Comedy (An Evening of Comedy)

Jack and the Beanstalk

The Bear (Through Laughter and Tears)

There's Always Spring (Through Laughter and Tears)
The Late Miss Cordell (Through Laughter And Tears)
Allo Allo

Tangle Bells

The Memory of Water

Cinderella

The Yellow on the Broom

Top Girls

Sinbad the Sailor

Sharks in the Custard/The Witches of Prestwick
Fallen Angels

Babes in the Wood

The 39 Steps



