Islesburgh Drama Group Productions

1950 1954 1954 1954 1955 1955 1956 1956 1956	The Winslow Boy Watch on the Clyde The Green Monkey Barbara's Wedding Kye Amang The Corn Suspect Ladies in Retirement Duet for Two Hands Community Centre Six Queens of Henry Mist Over the Mistletoe
1958 1958	The Barretts of Wimpole Street The Piper of Kinlowrie
1959	School for Spinsters
	·
1960	Sailor Beware
1960	The Warming Pan
1960	The Secret Tent
1961	The Deep Blue Sea
1961	Queen Elizabeth Slept Here
1962	Outcast
1962 1963	Cinderella (IDG & Bella's Choir) And It Was Odd
1963	See How They Run
1964	Green For Danger
1964	The Crucible (County Production)
1965	Liberation
1965	Pools Paradise
1966	Enclosed Premises
1966	No Time for Fig Leaves
1967	Tony
1968	Mute Witness
1968	The Vigil (County Production)
1968	Rockabye Sailor
1969	Tickets Please
1969	House by the Lake
1970	Wife Required
1970	Miranda
1970	Cinderella
1971	The Honours of Drumlie
1971	Jack and the Beanstalk
1971	The Bear
1972	The Warming Pan
1972	The Death of the Duchess of Malfi

1972	The Rats
1972	Little Red Riding Hood
1973	A Message for Madame
1973	Luther
1973	The Caucasian Chalk Circle
1973	Make it Murder
1973	Mother Goose
1974	The Recco
1974	Passion Poison and Petrifaction
1974	Goodnight Mrs Puffin
1974	Puss in Boots
1975	I Remember Mama
1975	Judgement Here
1975	The White Liars
1975	Anna
1975	Babes in the Wood
1976	Day of Atonement
1976	The Private Ear
1976	Sinbad the Sailor
1977	The Heiress
1977	Oliver
1977	Aladdin
1978	Moon on the Hill
	See You Rome Sometime
1978 1978	Move Over Mrs Markham
	The Sound of Music
1978	
1978	Dick Whittington
1979	The Diner Of Kinlawria
1979	The Piper O' Kinlowrie
1979	Rookery Nook (County Production)
1979	The Queen of Hearts
1980	The Driver's Seat
1980	Busy Body
1980	Oklahoma
1980	Sing a Song of Sixpence
1981	Ripe for Conversation
1981	Knightsbridge
1981	Wait Until Dark
1981	Pull the Other One
1981	Hickory Dickory Dock
1982	The Last Battle
1982	Smile a While
1982	The Sorcerer's Tale
1982	The Grand Old Duke of York
1983	Sparrows
1983	Ladies in Retirement

An American Evening

1983

1984	The Nightingale and Not the Lark
1984	Macbeth
1984	Don't Utter a Note
1984	Arsenic and Old Lace
1984	Robinson Crusoe
1985	Come On Hame Musical Review for Hamefarin
1985	Cinderella
1986	There are No Tears
1986	And Then There Were None
1986	The Man who came to Dinner (County Production)
1986	Sleeping Beauty
1987	Halloween
1987	HigRigMaReel
1987	South Pacific
	We'll Go No More A'Reivin
1988	
1988	The Cavern
1988	Fluff
1988	Festival Frolics and Fiddles
1988	Blithe Spirit
1988	Ali Baba and the Forty Thieves
1989	Bang You're Dead
1989	An Aald Lion Lies Doon
1989	A Celebration of Christmas
1990	Come In Aboot an A'll Tell De
1990	Charity Concert
1990	Mother Goose
1991	The Winslow Boy
1991	Christmas Greetings
1992	Winds for Sale
1992	Himself When Young
1992	A Touch of Tartan
1992	Jack and the Beanstalk
1993	The Man of Destiny
1993	Wartime Memories and Melodies
1993	Hello Dolly
1994	A Doll's House
1994	Babes in the Wood
1995	The Cailleach
1995	Carousel
1996	The Importance of Being Earnest
1996	A Little Light Music
1996	Dick Whittington
1997	Mame
1998	All My Sons
1998	Hickory Dickory Dock
1999	Me and My Girl
	- *···• ···· / ·····

2000	Da Stanov Dunds Shon
2000	Da Staney Punds Shop Noises Off
2000	Robinson Crusoe
2000	Love on a Matchstick Spent
2001	Bedroom Farce
2001	Aladdin
2002	The Steamie
2003	My Fair Lady
2003	•
	King Arthur and The Knights of the Round Table The Friars of Berwick
2005	Ither Lonnins
2005	
2005 2006	Calamity Jane Paras over the Barras
2006	Ali Baba and the Forty Thieves
2007	Caught in the Net
2008	Halloween (An Evening of Comedy)
2008	Black Comedy (An Evening of Comedy)
2008	Jack and the Beanstalk
2009	The Bear (Through Laughter and Tears)
2009	There's Always Spring (Through Laughter and Tears)
2009	The Late Miss Cordell (Through Laughter And Tears)
2009	Allo Allo
2010	Tangle Bells
2010	The Memory of Water
2010	Cinderella
2011	The Yellow on the Broom
2011	Top Girls
2012	Sinbad the Sailor
2013	Sharks in the Custard/The Witches of Prestwick
2014	Fallen Angels
2014	Babes in the Wood
2015	The 39 Steps
*	ı